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Exhibit"A<1"
Parcel'Iden+fica+on:'
A:"F19000100080030400"–"0.1814"acres"
B:"F19000100080030500"–"0.1560"acres"
C:"F19000100080030600"–"0.2736"acres"
D:"F19000100080030700"–"0.1791"acres"
E:"F19000100080030800"–"0.1802"acres"
F:"F19000100080030900"–"0.1802"acres"
G:"F19000100080031000"–"0.1802"acres"
H:"F19000100080031100"–"0.1922"acres"
I:"F19000100080031200"–"0.2163"acres"
J:"F19000100080031300"–"0.1261"acres"
K:"F19000100080031400"–"0.1802"acres"
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